Pos

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

Totnes Vire 2 Day - Stage 2 - Official Results

Rider
Gabriel Dellar
Matthew Gilmour
Sebastien Tyrie
James Bevan
Ben Millar
Ben Meek
Tobias Bartlett
Callum Slade
Felix Whetter Y23
Steve Lampier
Charlie Meredith
Ashley Newman
George Whitlock
George Watch u23

James Pearcy uz23

Oliver Wade Y23
Benjamin Neal
Thomas Heal
Oscar Hutchings
Lee Curtis

Ross Fawcett
Josh Housley

Edward Calow

uz23
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Team

StolenGoat Race Team

Primera-Team]Jobs

Primera-TeamJobs

UK Armed Forces Team

Primera-TeamJobs

Mid Devon CC

Doddington Cycling Club

StolenGoat Race Team

SN Vitae Huub p/b BimBam Coaching

Kernow Racing Team

Mid Devon CC

Primera-Team]jobs

Mud Dock Racing

Mid Devon CC

Mid Devon CC

KSV Deerlijk VZW

05/03

StolenGoat Race Team

Schils - Doltcini Racing Team

Primera-TeamJobs

StolenGoat Race Team

HUUB BCC Race Team

UK Armed Forces Team

Time



Pos

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

Rider
Charlie McFall
Oliver Hurdle
Thomas Munn Y23
James Coates
Adam Chilvers
Thomas Reynolds

Ewan Dix Y23

Nick Makin Y23
Stephen Swindley
Finlay Webb

Chris Howarth

Olivier Mangham u23

05/03

StolenGoat Race Team

Mud Dock Racing

UK Armed Forces Team

UK Armed Forces Team

UK Armed Forces Team

Private Member

Mid Devon CC

UK Armed Forces Team

Exeter Wheelers

UK Armed Forces Team

Richardsons Trek DAS
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